ROSS COUNTY SIZE GUIDE

BOYS/UNISEX

CLOTHING

KIDS

HEIGHT

CHEST

WAIST

CM

FEET

CM

INCH

CM

INCH

120-132

3FT9-4FT3

25-28

23-25

133-146

4FT3-4FT9

28-31.5

25-27

147-160

4FT8-5FT2

31.50-34.5

27-29

CLOTHING

160-172

5FT2-5FT6

34.60-37.8

GIRLS/UNISEX

29-31

KIDS

HEIGHT

CHEST

WAIST

HIP

CM

FEET

CM

INCH

CM

INCH

INCH

120-132

3FT9-4FT3

25-28

22.5-23.50

27.5-30

133-146

4FT3-4FT9

28-30

23.50-25

30-32

147-160

4FT8-5FT2

30-32.7

25-26

32-34.50

CLOTHING

159-168

5FT2-5FT5

33-34.50

MAN/UNISEX

26-28

35.8-37.5

ADULTS

HEIGHT

CHEST

WAIST

HIP

CM

FEET

CM

INCH

CM

INCH

CM

INCH

MEDIUM

171-179

5FT6-5FT8

96-100

38-9.50

84-88

33-34.50

96-100

37.80-39.5

LARGE

178-185

5FT8-6FT

100-104

39.5-41

88-92

34.50-36

100-104

39.5-41

183-190

6FT-6FT2

104-108

41-42.50

92-97

36-38.20

104-108

41-42.50

188-195

6FT1-6FT4

108-113

42.50-44.5

97-102

38.2-40

108-112

42.5-44

193-200

6FT3-6FT5

113-122

42.50-48

102-112

40-44

112-121

44-47.6

198-205

6FT5-6FT7

122-131

48-51.6

112-122

44-48

121-130

47.6-51.2

CLOTHING

203-210

6FT6-6FT8

131-400

51.6-55

WOMAN/UNISEX

122-132

48-52

130-139

51.2-54.7

ADULTS

HEIGHT

CHEST

WAIST

HIP

CM

FEET

CM

INCH

CM

INCH

CM

INCH

MEDIUM

167-175

5FT4-5FT7

88-92

34.5-36

28-29.50

95-99

37.50-39

LARGE

173-181

5FT6-5FT9

92-96

36-38

29.50-31

99-103

39-40.5

179-187

5FT8-6FT1

96-100

38-39

31-33

103-107

40.5-42

185-191

6FT-6FT2

100-104

39-41

33-34

107-111

42-43.5

188-194

6FT1-6FT3

104-110

41-43

34-36.50

111-117

43.5-46

193-200

6FT3-6FT5

UK

110-116

43-45.5

101/2-2

21/2-5

51/2-8

81/2-11

36.5-39

117-123

46-48.5

*KIDS SIZING UP TO 13 YEARS OF AGE*







